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CONTACT TINTU MATHEW
tintutintu8113@gmail.com

8113093126

Puthiyadathuchalil(H)
Koombara P. O
Kozhikode, Kerala, India
673604

2017-2019

2014-2017

2012-2014

2-12-2019 - 2-3-2020

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Holy Cross Institute of Management and Technology, Nadakavu
Master of Commerce(Finance) 

Alponsa College Thiruvambady
Bachelor of Commerce(Finance) 

St. Joseph's H. S. S Pullurampara
Commerce(Govt. Of Kerala) 

Mary Giri H. S Maranchatty
S. S. L. C 

Conduent Business India LTD, Eranakulam, Kerala
Accounting Service Associates
Client Invista
Invista operats in morethan 20 countries across North America,South America,Europe
and Asia-Pacific  region.

SAP FI Consultant, Microsoft Office

A study on the effectiveness of De-marketing Strategies of KSEB

I here by declare that all above furnished information are authanticated to my
knowledge and pertained to change in the future. 

Date :
Place:koodaranji           
                                                                         Tintu Mathew
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